Mazda 2 1.5 Skyactiv-G Skylease+ €9.995,00

Marge

AUTO
BEDRIJF

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

TR649H

Benzine

2018

178916 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€ 88 - 95 per kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

4

1496¢cc
66kW / 90pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.5/ 100km
950kg
183km
148nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 026 325 00 07

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Ted
Handelstraat 4
6851 EH Huissen



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

